18.08.2025, 07:21

Golabki 2025-08-16

Festiwal Slonca 10 km
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Nazwisko/Name

MACKOWSKI
TALAR
DOLATA
KUBIAK
JAWORSKI
MAJKUT
KOLASA
ZACHOLSKI
RZYMYSZKIEWICZ
BORODYCZ
CHMURZYNSKI
KMETOVA
SARNOWSKI
LISIAK
OLCZAK
MOLECKI
FURTAK
JANKOWSKI
GEADKI
KRRUSZYNA
KRYSZAK
CISZEWSKI
WOITASZEK
NALEWALSKI
PANFIL
LEWANDOWSKI
HAKALOVA
WYSOCKI
WASILEWSKI
WITCZAK
NAJRZAL
ANDRZEICZAK
MARCHEL

MIS
KUBARSKI
MALINOWSKI
PUCHACZ
GNIOCH
GRABOWSKA
BRATEK
MATLAK
OREOWSKI
KUSY
KROPIDtOWSKI
OLCZAK
POGORZELSKA
LINETTY
ZACHARENKO
GAPINSKI
NOWACKI
PILARSKA
GRAFFON-KAPELA
KARPENKO
MRUK

Imie
MACIEJ (258)
PATRYCJA (451)
LUKASZ (310)
ADAM (270)
MACIE] (317)
ANNA (316)
DAWID (256)
BORYS (363)
ARKADIUSZ (319)
TOMASZ (288)
TOMASZ (253)
ADELA (303)
KAMIL (299)
HUBERT (277)
PIOTR (243)
BARTOSZ (278)
TOMASZ (311)
LUKASZ (289)
SEBASTIAN (269)
ROBERT (233)
MIKOLAJ (291)
ADRIAN (266)
MACIEJ (279)
PAWEL (290)
WANDA (296)
ANDRZEJ (450)
ROZALIE (304)
DAWID (318)
SEBASTIAN (306)
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Miasto/City
ZNIN
POBIEDZISKA
WILCZYN
LtUBOWO
PILA
PILA
SZCZEPANOWO
TRZEMESZNO
GNIEZNO
WITKOWO
BYDGOSzCz

WYLATOWO
WITKOWO
POZNAN
OBORA
MOGILNO
MOGILNO
GNIEZNO
DZIEMIANNA
ORCHOWO
STRZELNO
POZNAN
MOGILNO

TOMASZOW MAZOWIECKI

KORNIK

CETKI

STRZYZEWO KOSCIELNE

WLODZIMIERZ (374) GNIEZNO

KAROLINA (307)
BEATA (300)
LUKASZ (273)
ROBERT (322)
JULIAN (267)
PAWEL (315)
MARCIN (235)
LUKASZ (320)
OLGA (239)
ANDRZEJ (284)
PIOTR (283)
MATEUSZ (254)
RYSZARD (323)
MAREK (238)
EWA (260)
KAROLINA (314)
DAMIAN (264)
EWA (261)
LUKASZ (263)
RAFAL (321)
ANNA (275)
MONIKA (313)
OLENA (287)
MACIE] (242)

MOGILNO
ROGOWO
PILA
GNIEZNO
BYDGOSZCZ
KAZIMIERZ BISKUPI
BYDGOSZCZ
POZNAN
WARSZAWA
BYDGOSZCZ
GNIEZNO
tODZ
GNIEZNO
TCZEW
POZNAN
STRZALKOWO
MOGILNO
HUTA PALEDZKA
MOGILNO
ZAMOSC
GNIEZNO
TRZEMESZNO
BROWARY
GNIEZNO

YoB

1988 POL
1986 POL
1997 POL
1994 POL
1981 POL
1988 POL
1984 POL
2010 POL
1975 POL
1973 POL
1969 POL
2009 CZE
1991 POL
1991 POL
1993 POL
1986 POL
1974 POL
1989 POL
1989 POL
1978 POL
2006 POL
1994 POL
1976 POL
1976 POL
1959 POL
1959 POL
2007 CZE
1989 POL
1982 POL
1965 POL
1991 POL
1988 POL
1980 POL
1980 POL
1971 POL
1991 POL
1984 POL
1986 POL
2003 POL
1959 POL
1972 POL
1988 POL
1957 POL
1958 POL
1992 POL
1992 POL
1991 POL
1983 POL
1987 POL
1974 POL
1988 POL
1984 POL

Time Ranks
00:37:10 M30/1
00:39:55
00:40:35 M20/1
00:41:23 M30/2
00:41:41 M40/1
00:44:18 K30/1
00:44:31 M40/2
00:44:52 M20/2
00:45:02 M50/1
00:45:54 M50/2
00:46:27 M50/3
00:46:49 K20/1
00:46:58 M30/3
00:47:06 M30/4
00:47:36 M30/5
00:47:40
00:48:08 M50/4
00:48:14 M30/6
00:48:21 M30/7
00:48:25 M40/3
00:48:38 M20/3
00:49:02 M30/8
00:49:26
00:49:29
00:49:36 K60/1
00:49:55 M60/1
00:50:10 K20/2
00:50:27 M30/9
00:50:57 M40/4
00:51:26 M60/2
00:51:28 K30/2
00:51:31 K30/3
00:52:06 M40/5
00:53:05 M40/6
00:54:21 M50/5
00:54:50 M30/10
00:55:32 M40/7
00:55:38
00:56:24 K20/3
00:57:04 M60/3
00:57:06 M50/6
00:57:43 M30/11
00:57:49 M60/4
00:57:56 M60/5
00:57:59 K30/4
00:58:07 K30/5
00:58:08 M30/12
00:58:09 K40/1
00:58:11 M30/13
00:58:21 M50/7
00:58:32 K30/6
00:59:25 K40/2

1990 UKR 00:59:36 K30/7

1978 POL

01:00:18 M40/8

12
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
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41
42
43
44
45
15
16
46
17
47
48
49
50
51
18
19
52
53
20
21
54
55
56
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
57
58
59

TOMCZAK
RATKOWSKI
KWASIGROCH
WOJICIECHOWSKI
LIPINSKI
CZERNIAK
KACZMARSKA
KOWALSKI

ZBIGNIEW (308)
WOICIECH (384)
KRZYSZTOF (257)
GRZEGORZ (378)
KACPER (236)
ELZBIETA (244)
MARZENA (297)
ANDRZEJ (241)

KOZLOWSKA-BUDASZ JOANNA (259)

ROGALINSKI
PUWALOWSKI
RATAJ

SALITA
KONIECZNY
BARTKOWIAK
SZAMBELAN
SEKOWSKI
KAPELA
STRZEMKOWSKA
WOZNIAK
KROPIDtOWSKI
BORYSIAK
WISNIEWSKI
WISNIEWSKA
PAVLOVA
KHOMENKO
KOVALOVA
MATLAK
MLODZIKOWSKA
ZACHARENKO
BOGDANOWICZ
UTRAJCZAK
MUSIALA

LENC

ARTUR (359)
ROBERT (364)
ROBERT (280)
LECH (232)
ROBERT (295)
LUDMILA (298)
WERONIKA (274)
JAKUB (230)
MAREK (312)
ALEKSANDRA (372)
IZABELA (371)
TOMASZ (366)
ROBERT (292)
MAREK (362)
MAGDALENA (294)
OLEKSANDRA (301)
LESIA (286)
MARYNA (285)
LIDIA (246)
MARTA (248)
HANNA (262)
MARZENA (302)
DANIEL (309)
ADAM (249)
JANUSZ (240)
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GNIEZNO
GDANSK
BYDGOSZCZ
MOGILNO
TRZEMESZNO
BORZYKOWO
OSINIEC
MOGILNO
GNIEZNO
WRZESNIA
POZNAN
POZNAN
GNIEZNO
NAKEO NAD NOTECIA
JAROCIN
TRZEMESZNO
WARSZAWA
TRZEMESZNO
BARCIN
BARCIN
GNIEZNO
POZNAN
WILCZYN
WILCZYN

BROWARY
BROWARY
GNIEZNO
GNIEZNO
MOGILNO
TORUN
POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ
BYDGOSZCZ

1954 POL
0 POL
1965 POL
1961 POL
1991 POL
1954 POL
1978 POL
1985 POL
1976 POL
1975 POL
1978 POL
1973 POL
1960 POL
1972 POL
1975 POL
1998 POL
2000 POL
1981 POL
1989 POL
1984 POL
1971 POL
1970 POL
1976 POL
1980 POL

1971 POL
1983 POL
2004 POL
1972 POL
1977 POL
1978 POL
1953 POL

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
1989 UKR 01:
1986 UKR 01:
1994 UKR 01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:05 M40/9
146

05:
05:
05:
149 M60/8
07:
07:
07:

02
04

06

07

10
10
11

12

21 M70/1
42

13 M60/6
35 M60/7
38 M30/14
50 K70/1
58 K40/3

12 M50/8
21 M40/10
36 M50/9

26 M50/10
28 K50/1
30 K20/4

147 M20/4
07:
08:
08:
08:
10:

53 M40/11
00 K30/8
14 K40/4
24 M50/11
31 M50/12

142

145 K40/5
:31 K30/9
12:

23

148 K30/10
14:
14:
18:
18:
21:
24:
29:

29 K50/2
33 K40/6
54 K20/5
55 K50/3
10 M40/12
23 M40/13
07 M70/2
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